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Contact List  
For environmental issues near Rogersville 

 
Pia Capell  
Missouri Department of Natural Resources 
State project manager for TCE sampling 
573-751-2115 or 800-361-4827 
pia.capell@dnr.mo.gov 
 
Doug Ferguson  
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
913-551-7221 
Ferguson.Doug@epamail.epa.gov 
 
Jeff Wenzel 
Missouri Department of Health and Senior 
Services 
Provides information and education on health-
related issues.  
Jeff.Wenzel@dhss.mo.gov 
573-526-6649 
 
Erin Harman  
Agency for Toxic Substances and Disease 
Registry 
A federal public health agency that provides 
health information to prevent harmful 
exposures and diseases related to toxic 
substances. 
Harman.Erin@epamail.epa.gov 
 
Adam Coulter 
South Missouri Water Quality Project Office  
Natural Resources Conservation Service 
Works with landowners through conservation 
planning and assistance designed to benefit the 
soil, water, air, plants and animals that result in 
productive lands and healthy ecosystems 
adam.coulter@mo.usda.gov 
417-581-2719 Ext. 129 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cindy Davies 
Missouri Department of Natural 
Resources 
Southwest Regional Office 
Provides field inspections, complaint 
investigation and technical assistance on 
environmental issues and emergencies. 
417-891-4382 
Cindy.davies@dnr.mo.gov 
 
Kevin Barnes 
Green County Resource Management 
Department – Environmental Section 
Administers Greene County's 
Stormwater, sinkhole, erosion and 
sediment control, floodplain and on-site 
wastewater system regulations. 
417-868-4147 
 
Justin Jenkins 
Christian County Soil and Water 
Conservation District –  
Finley River 319 
417-581-2718 ext.3 
justin.jenkins@swcd.mo.gov 



 


